

MERCHANT APPLICATION 52001046559

Bank # or Merchant Association #:

5100 Interchange Way Louisville, KY 40229 Phone: 888-208-7231 Fax: 877-822-1248 Please carefully complete the enclosed Application and read the attached Terms and Conditions and other additional forms, as applicable to you, which together make up the Merchant Processing Agreement. Keep a Copy of the entire Application and the Terms and Conditions for your records. NPC/Member Bank's acceptance of this Application will be made in a manner authorized in the attached Agreements.

SECTION 1 BUSINESS INFORMATION		The state of the s
Business Legal Name: (Must Match Business Tax Return Name)	Contact Name:	
LEAH CLC	ED MASTRING	
Business Name (DBA): Check here if Corporate Headquarters	Email address:	Website:
CLEARFIELD CARPET ONG	edsole pennyundened	1
Business Location Address:	Edsuie pennswoods, net Business Billing Address. (if different from loca	ation address)
/831 DAISY STREET		
	City, State, Zip:	
CLEBRAGIO PA 16830		
Phone #. Fax #: S14 765 9878	Phone #:	Fax #:
\$14 765 3357 814 765 9878 SECTION 2 OWNERSHIP INFORMATION		1
Ownership: Sole Prop. Corporation Partnership	C Government (Federal/State/Local)	Tax-Exempt Organization (501C)
Owner/Officer/Principal Name.	DOB. ISSN#:	Federal Tax ID #:
EDWARD C MASTRING PRESIDEN	T 10-12-57 185 48	
Home Address: C	ity, State, Zip:	Phone #.
	LEARING PA 16530	814745 3357
SECTION 3 BUSINESS PROFILE AND ASSUMPTIONS		erentalis, grantigatili panelli ripalita militari.
Ownership or Legal Entity Change Close NPC Existing MID#: Close Date	Existing MID: Open Date: Annual Volumi (Visa/MC/DS/A)	Average Ticket Highest Ticket (Visa/MC/DS/AX): (Visa/MC/DS/AX).
- Switching of Edgar Entry Onlings	Sep 4, 95	1160 4500
	How many or	ocessing statements are you
Add'l Location 1st Location MID:	epted Cards Processor Change - including?	occoming acoternative are you
96 % Card Present 4 % Card Not Present 96 % Card Swipe 4 % imprint (Manually	Keyed) + % MOTO + % Internet -	9- % B2B - % of International Cards
Type of Goods/ FLUCIZMO REFUND POLICY N	Refund Refund in 30 Merchandise exchange only	Other
Seasonal Sales. Yes No Active Months AJAN ZEEB ZMAR DA	PR TE MAY TE JUN TE JUL THAUG	SEP SOCT SNOV SDEC
	t of NPC documentation, which includes Merch	
IMPORTANT MEMBER BANK RESPONSIBILITIES: (1) A Visa Member is the only to a Merchant. (2) A Visa Member must be a principal (signer) to the Merchant Americants on pertinent Visa Operating Regulations with which Merchants must consottlement funds to the Merchant. (5) The Visa Member is responsible for all funds he	ppy. (4) The Visa Member is responsible for and old in reserve that are derived from settlement.	must provide Fifth Third Bank c/o Vantiv, Inc.
IMPORTANT MERCHANT RESPONSIBILITIES: (1) Ensure compliance with cardinal and chargeback below thresholds. (3) Review and understand the terms of the Mer responsibilities listed above do not supersede the terms of the Merchant Agreement important obligations of each party and that the Visa Member (Acquirer) is the ultimate	chant Agreement. (4) Comply with Operating Re t and are provided to ensure the Merchant unde authority should the Merchant have any problem	Maintain fraud gulations. The instands some s. (866) 250-9764
Signature (Signature may be evidenced by facsimile) Name (please pri		Date
Educille Edward	S C MASTRUCE	4-2-15
SECTION 5 PATRIOT ACT AND BACKGROUND AUTHORIZATION		
To help the government fight the funding of terrorism and money taundering activities that identifies search person (including business entities) who opens an excount. What date of birth, taxpayer identification number and other information that vial allow documents. The undersigned entity(see) and individuals hereby unconditionally authonotained herein, and to obtain additional information about the Merchant and such innicipals, including obtaining reports from consumer reporting agencies on individ Security Number on the Application (if such individuals asks NPC or Member Bank individuals and if NPC and/or Member and the cased and application, if such individuals and, NPC and/or Member thank to called a such information periodically throughout the terms of service of the Merchan capacity, unconditionally authorite NPC and Member Bank to obtain your consumer or	his means for you: Whien you open an account, we us to identify you. We may also ask to use to identify you. We may also ask to exize NPC and Member Bank or its agents to (i) dividual(s) by pulling oredit bureau and criminal tuals signing below as an owner or genoral pastwhether or not a consumer report was requested Bank will give the individual the name and addin 14 Agreement. By providing your SSN and signify the processing your SSN and signify the providing your SSN and your	we will ask for your name, physical address, your driver's license or other identifying investigate the information and references account of the control of the control of nor of Merchant, or providing their Social I, NPC and/or Member Bank will tell such ses of the agency that furnished it) and (ii)

NPC CMA 0115 National Processing Company ("NPC"), A Vantiv Company, is a registered ISO/MSP of Fifth Third Bank, 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263

Merchant's Busine	ess N	lame	(Leg	ai): 																										
SECTION 6 CO	MPL	IANC	E IN	FOR	MAT	ION	1/4		58	Ç.		Marie Control	a M	10.11		Ó٨	75 jul	-				esegni.	igasi N	480		Mais Marie	ástrus:	willio Maria		ya.
Do you (MERCHANT)) have	a C	3rd p	party:	softwa	re aş	oplicat	ion/gat	eway o	и <u>јх</u>	K PC	OS Te	ermin	A IS	e yo	100	nplian	t with	the P	aymen	Carc	i indus	stry [Data Se	curity	Stand	ards?	ΠY	ES X	NO
if yes, identify Securit	ty Ass	essor e	and ce	ertifics	ite nur	nber	: _													Last	Certif	catio	n Da	te	_					
Have you been notifi compromise of cardh					d or D			at you	have t	oeen t	he vi	ictim (of a	1.					ted rei r data1				ES .		o o r	iectro	nic •	☐ YE	s X	NO
Third Party Software	e/Gate	way V	endo:	r Nan	ne and	J Adi	dress													Thir	d Pan	ty Sof	twar	e/Gate	way	Vendo	r Con	lact Inf	ormati	οħ
Version#										Merc	hant	l data	to w	hich	this v	end	lor ha	s acc	æss:						~					
Does software store	cardh	older i	ntorm	ation	? [] YE	s)	N	0	1	ls	Thir	d Par	ty So	swa	re/G	atew	ay Po	ÇI DS	and/	or PA	DSS	con	pliant?	, [] YE	s		Ю	
All merchants must the requirements of Assessment Questi securing card data Information on the I software must be of SECTION 7 MER	the fionna and c PCI F	PCI DS ire and omply rogram ant will	d sca ing w m is s h the	terchin(s), ith Poset fo Payn	ant m if app CIDS orth in ment A	ust v olical S. Y Sec Appli	valida ble, a ou ar tion 3 cation	te its ond (b) e enro 5 of th Data	compli is con iled in ne Ten Secur	ance of mpliar the Property St.	with nt wi CIP nd Co	the Fith the Programme on the Programme of the Programme on the Programme	e PC em a ions	DSS of DS and the	and p S. I e ap the a	prov NPC plica ippli	ide N has able f	PC v crea ees v	with ex sted the will be	ideno e PC asses	e the Prop ssed	it Mer gram in acc	char (the	nt (a) h PCI I ance w	as s Prog ith th	ucces ram") ne tern	sfully to as ns of t	compl sist me the PC	eted a erchar I Prog	Self its in ram.
In accordance with the Premium ACH. ACH contracted. *Subject	Hean	be per	rforme	ed by	the fo	Now	ing er	itities:	Memb	oer Ba	nk, N	NPC o	or an	y aut	horiz	ed a	gent :	of NF	10 DS	any Tr	ird P	arty S	ervi	e Prov	heck	ed, M with w	ERCI- hom y	ANT v	/ill reco	aive
Deposit Time Fi	rame	: 🗆	Prem	ium /	ACH	右	Alten	nate F	unding	ř						D	epos	it Ty	pe: [Cor	nbine	d	Ü	By Ba	atch					
Any ACCOUNT NUM	BER i	ndicate	d mut	st be a	a valid	acco	ount n	umber	for har	ndāng .	ACH	depo	sits a	ind w	ithdra	wal	5./	If me	ore tha	n one	accol	unt is i	ndica	ated, ac	cour	it#1 wi	ill be u	sed for	Sales	
Routing #1				Ι	$\overline{\perp}$	Ī					DD.	A Ac	COU	nt Ty	/pe:	Z	Chec	king		С] Sav	vings								
Account #1	\Box	\Box	I	\Box	\Box				\Box	\Box					Ι	I														
Routing #2				I	I	I					DD.	A Ac	cou	nt Ty	/pe:		Chec	king] Sav	vings								
Account #2							I	I	Ι	L	Ι	I	I				I			secon iscour		count.		gocon.				nargeb	acks	
SECTION 8 CH	ECK	ACH	SE	RVIC	ES	6000. (1/41)		1000	rainval.	444	34.3	Mile	V. 100				Çi) ja		A TO		110	1 400	\$ () ()	1000						500
If Check Services terms and condition other service proviother service provional ""These fees app	ons fo rider. ider.	or Che Men ++ Fe	eck p ober or No	rodu Bani	ıctsa kisn	ot p	ptano	e as ling th	stated e Ch	i in th eck/A	ne M CH	Aerch Serv	nant vices	Pro	cess erch	ing ant	Agre	eme	appro appro basis	as poved is poin	rovid by N ts) w	led by PC a vill be	y Cl ind cha	neck s its ser	ervi: vice	ces provi	rovide ider, i i to th	er, SP SPS-E ne disc	S-EF FT, c	T, or or by
Check Service		Disc		Tra	ansac Fee	tion				C	hec	k Ser	vice						Disco			rsacti Fee	ion				Other ck21 I			
Check Conversion W/Guerantee	on						8		eck21 eck21					ee++											Che	ck21 F	teturn	Fee^	\$5.	00
Check Conversion w/o Guarantee	מפ								eck21 eck21						++									Monthly	/ Che	ck21 A	ccess	Fee	\$5.	00
Paper Check w/ Guarantee						-	F												Rate + unt Ra				n			ſ	□ N	lonthiy	Billing	,
# of Checks Monthly	7	Avera	ge An	nouni		Larg	est Ct		mount								ich F			nthly 1		um^*		Annual \$59	Fee 9.95			ninatio		
SECTION 9 UN	VLIM:	TED	PER	SON	AL C	UA	RAN	TY AI	VD CI	REDI	T IN	FOR	MA	TIO	I AL	TH	ORIZ	ZATI	ON		1.46	\$71V	tion.	obi Mi	M.	(N.D)	XVI	Siliy)		
PERSONAL GUA paragraph (each Agreement. By si Terms and Condi Guarantor individu of him or her by Agreement, which	such igning itions ually utilizi	pers belo and autho	on, a w, ea (ii) a rizes third-	a "G ach (ackno NP(-part	uarar Guara owteo C, Me	ntor anto Iges embe	") is r (i) s and er Ba epon	signir accep confi ink, ai	ig this ts and irms t nd/or gency	s Me d agre hat p eithe	rcha ees prior r of t	ant A to be r to s their to ob	gree boo signi repr	emei und ng, rese a ci	nt a by th he c ntati	s a ne C or sl ves nal t	Gua Contir he re to co	rant nuing ceiv ondu	tor of g Unli red ar uct an nd ch	the mited nd rea initia eck.0	Merc Gua ad th I and	hant arant nose i ong antor	ide y pro Cor oing acl	ntified ovision itinuing comp cnowle	on ns st g Gi preh edge	page arting uaran ensive s rece	ty pro e cres eipt c	f the ection ovision dit investing	Merch 10 of ns. E estiga	hant the ach
Authorized Signature	e 6 9.	The state of the s	6r (0	O NO	4-Inclú	ide T	itle)				N		of Gu		tor: {	Do N	vot in	clude ST	e Title)			Soci	al Se	48	#. U E	10	Ī	Sete of	Signal	_

Merchant's Business Nan	ne (Legal):									
SECTION 10 SCHEDU	ILE OF FEES		10.0.0000000000000000000000000000000000	0.00 V.100 (0.00 (A deletion in			RS10-1	· sugary	elegrough
APPLICATION Tiered TYPE: Tinterchar	☐Fiat Rate¥ DI	SCOUNT: D	Bily CARD onthly		U Cards Debit Card Onl	Other Cards by				
BUSINESS TYPE SUB BUSINESS TYPE	Retail Restaurant		hone Order" I		arge Ticket					
VISA/MASTERCARD/DISCOV						Rate Category*	Discount	Rate	Transi	action Fee
Base		10 %	\$ 0.10	Base				%	8	
Mid-Qualified ¹ (Nor Applicable for Relat Key Entered, I	MOTO, internet, DialPay Merchants)	+ %	+ \$	Mid-Qualifi	ed¹		+	%	+ \$	
Non-Qualified ²		+ %	+\$	Non-Qualif	ied²		+	%	+ \$	
Base Debit NON PIN-I (Same as VMC/D Discount Rate if	left blank) Regulated Only 6	9 %	+ \$	☐ Wireless Service3	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hostin	g Fee		action Fee
☐ Debit PIN-Based	4 \$	96	s	Internet	Quantity	\$ Setup Fee	Monthly Hostin	g Fee	+\$ Transa	schon Fee
Qualified Rewards ⁶		%	Same as Visa/MC/ Discover Transaction Fee	Micros ³		\$	\$	-	+\$	
Transaction fees are charged in Transaction fee is in addition to geteway fees, and any miscell Mid-Qualified discount rate if le	o the applicable Base, Mid-C aneous fees will be assesse ft blank for the applicable Re LY - Commercial Card transi	Qualified, or Non-C ad or allocated to award categories of actions that do not	led to Base discount Qualified transaction for Merchant at the then collected by NPC (No meet the requirement	ee, regardless of tr current rate deterr of Applicable for Ret ts to qualify for crefe	ansaction qua nined in acco ail Key Entere arred rates will	diffication, 4Debit Nordance with NPC's ed, MOTO, Internet be assessed an au	etwork Interchang s standard operat t. DialPay Mercha dditional fee of 0.5	ng pro nts).	nsorship cedures.	such sales
Volume. "Regulated applies to a Base VIMC/D discount rate. If a DialPay Business Type is selec the discount rate. All other Card	If Base NON PIN debit transi- rate is identified but the Reg- ted, Rewards cards will be c Brand fees will be assessed	actions from issue ulated Only box is harged discount re or allocated to M	rs that are not exempt not checked, then thi ates plus 0.11% (0.00 ferchant at the then c	pursuant to 12 CFF is rate applies to all (11) on all transaction current rate determin	R Part 235, NC Base NON PII ons, NPC's pro ned in accordi	ON PIN debit transe N debit transaction ocessing fees and ance with NPC's st	ctions from exem s. **If the Retail K Card Brand interc landard operating	pt issue ey Ente hange proces	ers will fa ered/MO1 fees are dures.	Il under the FO/Internet included in
* INTERCHANGE MERCHA Vise, MasterCard and Discover operating procedures.								ance w	vith NPC	's standard
¥ FLAT RATE MERCHANT: All fees are included in discou	S ONLY - CARD ORGANI	ZATION FEES:	es releted o internat	ional transactions	Does not an	nly to American F	VNYOCE			
*AMERICAN EXPRESS - I Annual Estimated or Actual	Existing American Express	Number Y	S MO NY	es, Existing Americ	сап Ехргевь	Account Number:		oram		
By checking this box, Me			ress Program					B. C.		
By checking this box, Mer SECTION 11 OCCURR		ceiving American	Express Marketing	Materials						
	c: 0 >	2500 800 200				□ v-	s No		1615-1-1-10	Agrangian er
On File Fee		trieval/Chargebi nimum Bill		5.00 /each	Paper State	Buyer Program ³			5.00	/month /month
Voice Auth/DialPay		rly Deconversion		Ø.00 30 0 /esch		\$90.00	/year OF [165.00	
ACH/DBA Change Fee	\$25.00 /each Car	d Brand Usage Fe	ee (NABU)? \$0	.06 /each	PCI Fee	¥ \$7.50 .	month OR [] s	13,75	/inonth
Annual Fee	Charged in Month of	T	1099-K Reporting	is Regulate	ry Accounting (RAAP) Fee		(Annually	March
Return ACH(s) are subject periods. If this Agreement accordance with the terms of Section 6C of the trems Brand Usage Fee (NABU) i and applies to Tiered Merch of the Terms and Conditions	is terminated prior to the f Section BC of the Term and Conditions. If limited includes the MasterCard I hants Only, ttSame as Vistor additional information	e expiration of s and Condition d by state law, t Vetwork Assess MC/D base tran n. 4See Section	the initial term or is. In addition to the these fees may be ment and Brand U- isaction fee if left book 36 of the Terms ar	the Merchant Agr any renewal ten EDF, you may a modified in acco sage Fee, the Vis lank; if base V/M	eement is 3 n, you will iso be subje rdance with sa Acquirer I C/D transact	years and auto be subject to are ect to liquidated of Section 6C of the Processing Fee, tion fee is left bla	TEarly Decony lemages in acco te Terms and C and the Visa R	ersion ordano onditi	Fee (* e with tons. 21	EDF*) in he terms the Card
SECTION 12 MERCHAI	The section of the se			***						
Merchant agrees to and a (GEO 1116) as if fully set for that no handwritten changes image of the Merchant Agra Application, that all informal without further investigation inactions, performance or I services, equipment or third the independent sales recontemporaneous or subset provisions of Section 9 of I marked. Multivities WHEREOF McConditions. The Agreement MERCHANT.	rith herein (collectively, the shave been made to the perment for all legal purpo- tion provided herein is tro, y for all purposes. Mer- ack of performance of an party selected in connec resentative, NPC or of quent oral representation terms and Conditions	e "Merchant Ag printed text of t sees. Merchant se, correct and chant acknowle my third party p tion with the Mehers. Merchans made by an If Merchant d	reement") and acktithe Merchant Agret represents, warrat complete and that dges and agrees to rovider or Independent acknowledges and acknowledges are acknowledges and party. Merchant loes not want to party acknowledges and want to party acknowledges and want to party.	nowledges receip ement and that the this and certifies to NPC and Member that NPC and Member dent sales represend it has not re and agrees that tourther authorize articipate in the A	t of all parts ne parties may o NPC and er Bank may ember Bank sentative. I lied on any the Merch ces the rele merican Ex	of the Merchant sy produce and Member Bank the rely on the info- care in no way Merchant repres- promises, repres- tant Agreement ase of Merchant press Program, the control of the c	Agreement. Morely on a copy or a tit has review armation contain responsible or ents that it has entations, warre shall not be a tinformation in the applicable C	erchar or elected all sed in liable chose mites, altered according	nt acknown tronical 4 page this App for the en for it or cove d by as rdance at Box h	ewledges by stored es of this plication, actions, tself any enants of ny prior, with the las been
	videnced by facsimile)	-	Name (please	print) CM	STOWN			Date	2-1	_
BIDGGUA DIAS			Curen	, C/115	J, p. V C			7 -		

NPC CMA 0115 National Processing Company ("NPC"), A Vantiv Company, is a registered ISO/MSP of Fifth Third Bank, 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263 F

Merchant's Business Name (Legal):

many of the same property property and the same of the	TUP				14. C 10 911	ip equipment	SOF:	= Sales (DINIOR TO S	anh edabin	ent MAE	W - MIGIT	
TERMINAL	QTY	PROVIDE		RINTER		PROVIDER		10,000	Р	IN PAD	Tiber park trave	Ĭ	PROVIDER CODE
e Processing on			<u> </u>							NEW	EXC	HANGE	
Tital							\vdash			☐ NEW	□EXC	HANGE	
VIIM	_	 				1				NEW	ΠEXC	HANGE	
Other:	Provider Code) : Ott	ner:		P	rovider Code		Other.				Provide	Code.
INFORMATION	TWARE NAME				UBLISHER					ERSION			
	THE DEFAUL	T SELEC	TION WILL BE	APPLIE				SELECT	TEO BE				
☐ RETAIL / MOTO						RESTAURA				CAS	ADVA	NCE	
AVS YES	□ NO	Auto-C	lose++ YES	□ NO		Tips [Servers [LODG	SING		
Last 4-Digits YES	□ NO	T	ME			Tables I				FUEL [] YES	□NO	
CVV 2 YES Purchase Card/Level 2 YES Invoice # Prompt YES PBX Code 8 Multi Merchant YES First Merchant MID	NO T	Cas Debit Cash Max An Auto-Close	orward YES Ye-diai YES h Back YES Bank Tount Time for Alternals later than 7:30 p	NO NO	- 00	Bar Tab [ggested Tip] FAST PAY Both receipts Both receipts NO receipts us	(FPS) signatul NO sign	s [] re line	NO	PASSWO Set	Aii Void Return	YES YES YES YES	□ NO
							ildei bz						
Custom Header / Footer:					Wireless I	D:							
			FT.II Otheren dire	ough NPC	- Default sh	ipping options	s (indica	ated by *) will be				
	☐ ISO Loc	ation	Other	ough NPC	T	3 Day	Ov	er Night		II Be:	any options Fround Sh		Saturday
Attn.	☐ ISO Loc	cation		ough NPC	T	B Day	Ov.	er Night or Equip	Priority *	II Be:	Ground	isa 🗌	Saturda
Attn. Address:		zation Zip:		ough NPC	T	B Day	Over the property of the prope	er Night or Equip	Priority * ment Wi	II Be:	Sround sh 🔲 V	isa 🗌	Saturda
Attn. Address: City:	State:	Zip:	Other	ough NPC	T	3 Day Pay	Over the property of the prope	er Night or Equip	Priority * ment Wi	II Be:	Sround sh 🔲 V	isa 🗌	Saturday
Altri Address City S SPC TO REPROGRAM/TRAIN MERG SPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT?	State:	Zip: /ES 🔲	Other Phone #: NO NO		1.5	B Day Pay	Over the contract of the contr	er Night or Equip e C vet C tions:	Priority * xment Wi Check Amex	II Be: : Cas	Ground sh \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	[isa [Saturda
Attin Address City STOREPROGRAM/TRAIN MERCOND TO SHIP WELCOME KIT? WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INS	State: CHANT? \(\)	Zip: /ES []	Phone #: NO		1.5	3 Day Pay	Over the contract of the contr	er Night or Equip e C vet C tions:	Priority * xment Wi Check Amex	II Be: Cas	Fround Sh	[isa [Saturda
Altin Address City S IPC TO REPROGRAM/TRAIN MERC IPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT? WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INS* WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INS*	State: CHANT? \(\)	Zip: /ES []	Phone #: NO		1.5	B Day Pay Pay Special	Over the contract of the contr	er Night or Equip e C vet C tions:	Priority * xment Wi Check Amex	Cas	Ground Sh V Day (Bill Om abov	Group)	Saturda
Attn Address City STOREPROGRAM/TRAIN MERG NPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT? WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INS* Ship To Merchant Location •	State: CHANT? \(\)	Zip: /ES []	Phone #: NO		1.5	B Day Pay	Over the contract of the contr	er Night or Equip e C vet C tions:	Priority * xment Wi Check Amex	II Be: Cas	Ground Sh V Day (Bill Om abov	[isa [Saturday
Attin Address City ST	State: CHANT? C	Zip: /ES /ES ion O	Phone #. NO NO Attn.	Required	1 if welco	B Day Pa Pa Special Special Me kit is shi	Ov. yment F] Lesse] Discor Instruct	er Night or Equip e ver tions:	Priority * xmerit Wi Check Amex	ddress from Phone State	Ground Sh	Group)	Saturday
Attn Address City SPC TO REPROGRAM/TRAIN MERC VPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT? WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INS' Ship To Merchant Location * Address SECTION 14 SITE INSPECTIO represent and warrant that the infor	State: CHANT? TRUCTIONS ISO Local IN INFORMA	Zip: /ES	Phone # NO No Attn:	Required	1 if welco	B Day Pay Pay Special me kit is sh	Ov. yment F Lease Discor Instruct ipping	er Night or Equip e ver tions:	Priority * xmerit Wi Check Amex	ddress from Phone State	Ground Sh	Graup) e Zip:	Saturday MC applies):
Attin Address City ST	State: CHANT? TRUCTIONS ISO Locat IN INFORMA* Frantion set for business premi the identity o tion, and wink tion, and wink the business.	Zip. Zip.	Phone # NO	Required and accura Business Does I Is bus Is inve Are go	d if welco	Read of the second of the seco	Ownerst F	rer Night for Equip vet titons: . In addi ad?	Priority * xmert Wil Check Amex Amex Amex Digital	ddress from Phone State State Phone State Phone Pho	om above that (che YES YES Order Tysically	Zip: Zip: Ke NC	Saturday MC n applies): ppment th
Address City PC TO REPROGRAM/TRAIN MERK PC TO SHIP WELCOVE KIT? WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INS' Ship To Merchant Location Address SECTION 14 SITE INSPECTIO represent and warrant that the infor yhave physically inspected the boddress, personally confirmation Sed An INPC approved third party six within 15 days of my signature inspection is needed but have verified the validity of thave not physically inspected but have verified the validity of to thave verified the validity of to the varified of the year of the properties of the properti	TRUCTIONS IN INFORMA Tructions of lor business premite the identity of tion, and wifter the inspection we below or I have present listed on the premium of	Zip: /ES	Phone # NO	Required and accura Business Does I Is bus Is inve Are go	d if welco	me kit is sh City City est of my kno y/Shipments ppear as rep. and operating circle for businervices delive inervices delive ices charged	Ownerst F	re Night for Equip vet to sep titose the time the time the time thouse	Priority* ment Will Check Amex Amex Atton, I he of sale?	ddress from Phone State	Day (Bill V Day (Bill V Bill V	Eack which is a strict of the	Saturda MC n applies): pment th
Attn Address City STOREPROGRAM/TRAIN MERK VPC TO SHIP WELCOVE KIT? WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INS' Ship To Merchant Location Address SECTION 14 SITE INSPECTIO Terpresent and warrant that the infor Vhave physically inspected the dedress, personally confirmation Sed An NPC approved third party sit within 15 days of my signature inspection is needed but have verified the validity of the three verified the validity of the full make verified the validity of the full full make verified the verified the validity of the full full	TRUCTIONS IN INFORMA Tructions of lor business premite the identity of tion, and wifter the inspection we below or I have present listed on the premium of	Zip: /ES	Phone # NO	Required and accura Business Does I Is bus Is inve Are go	d if welco	Read of the second of the seco	Ownerst F	re Night for Equip vet to sep titose the time the time the time thouse	Priority* ment Will Check Amex Amex Atton, I he of sale?	ddress from Phone State State Phone State Phone Pho	Day (Bill V Day (Bill V Bill V	Eack which is a strict of the	Saturda MC n applies): pment th
Attn Address City STOREPROGRAM/TRAIN MERC VPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT? WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INS: Ship To Merchant Location. Address SECTION 14 SITE INSPECTIO represent and warrant that the information Section, within 15 days of my signature inspection is needed. I have not physically inspected but have verified the validity of confirmed but have verified the validity of confirmed the identity of the information Section.	State: CHANT? TRUCTIONS ISO Locat N INFORMA* Tradion set for business prene the define of the color, and within the color, and within the color of the color, and within the color of	Zip. Zip.	Phone # NO	Requirec	if welco	Read of the second of the seco	Ownerst F	re Night for Equip vet to sep titose the time the time the time thouse	Priority* ment Will Check Amex Amex Atton, I he of sale?	ddress from Phone State	Day (Bill V Day (Bill V Bill V	Eack which is a strict of the	Saturday MC n applies): ppment th
Attin Address City SPECTOREPROGRAM/TRAIN MERC NPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT? WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INS' Ship To Merchant Location * Address SECTION 14 SITE INSPECTIO Terpresent and warrant that the infor Yhave physically inspected the leafled to within 15 days of my signature inspection is needed. An NPC exproved third party sit within 15 days of my signature inspection is needed. I have not physically inspected but have verified the validity of confirmed the identity of the information Section. Fuffilment House is used, please Fuffilment House Name and Address	TRUCTIONS IN INFORMA IN INFO	Zip. Zip.	Phone # NO	and accurrence Business Doesi Is bus Is inve Are gc Goods Are gc	if welco	Pay Pay Pay Pay Rest of my kno gy/Shipments papear as repr and operatin cient for busin cient sa Full pay pay pay pay pay pay pay p	Owners F Own	rer Night for Equip to sep tions: In addi add? the time if to ard of House	Priority* ment Will Check Amex Amex Atton, I he of sale?	ddress from Phone State State Phone State	om abov that (ch yes Ves Order yyes cal inform	Eack which is a strict of the	Saturda MC n applies): pment th



	Gill liversen Congrue	
	TIM STRUMBOTE ATTOMIC BROWN -	
Carpet One 1831 Daisy Street Clearfield, PA 168 814 765 2357	B PROTICEMENT AND	envoluments.
PAY TO THE ORDER OF		\$
MEMO TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE SECOND S	<u>. E</u>	DOLLARS Que CM :
	5# 1:0433058261: 1500 034140# R? CALL 1-800-433-8810 OR VISIT US AT www.intuitmarket.	com/orderchecks

Paymontoch

Chase Paymentech PO Box 29534 Phoenix, AZ 85038

CLEARFIELD CARPET ONE EDWARD MASTRINE 1831 DAISY STREET EXT CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

Statement Summary

Chargebacks & Reversals: Financial Adjustments: Amount Transferred: Charges & Fees: Deposit Amount: \$6,346.00 \$4,749.42 \$0.00 \$100.81 \$0.00

Merchant Number:

5381324 CLEARFIELD CARPET ONE

Statement Period: 01-Jul-2014 - 31-Jul-2014

If you have any questions regarding your statement, please contact: 1.888.886.8869
There are no new messages.



Deposit Summary

						\$ 0.00	JCB							
\$ 1,500.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV	\$ 1,165.00 DSCV	VISA*	\$ 3,681.00	MC*	\$ 4,846.00	\$ 6,346.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 6,346.00	\$6,3	6	Totals
						\$ 0.00	JCB							
\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV	\$ 975.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	MC*	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 975.00	₩.		7/28
						\$0.00	JCB							
\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV	\$ 0.00	VISA*	\$ 1,900.00	wc.	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 0.00	1,900.00	\$ 1.8	-	7/25
						\$ 0.00	JCB							
\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV	\$ 10.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	MC.	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 10.00	G	_	7/22
						\$ 0,00	JCB							
\$ 1,500.00	AMEX	\$0.00	DSCV	\$ 0.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	MC;	\$0.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 0.00	1,500.00	9 7.	_	7/9
						\$ 0.00	JCB							
\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV	\$ 180.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	MC*	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 180.00	69	_	7/8
						\$ 0.00	JCB							
\$ 0,00	AMEX	\$ 0,00	DSCV	\$ 0,00	VISA*	\$ 1,781.00	MC.	\$ 1,781.00	\$ 1,781.00	\$0.00	\$1,781.00	\$ 	-	71
Totals By Card Type	7	Totals By Card Type	<u>-</u> -	Totals By Card Type	Tot	Totals By Card Type	ĭc	Funded	Net Deposits	Deposit Adjustments		Total Deposit Amount	Number of Items	Post Date

Funded by Chase Paymentech

† Bank account mulber ***** 140

† Reflects most current bank account number

† All amounts in US bollers

f you have any questions regarding your statement, please contact 1,888,886,8869

3TO



Funding Summary

\$ 4,749 42	\$ (96.58)	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 4,846.00	Totals
\$ 975.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		7/28
\$ 1,900.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		7/25
\$ 10.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		7/22
\$ 180.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		7/8
\$ (96.58)	\$ (96.58)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$ 0.00	7/2
\$ 1,781.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		7/1
Amount Transferred	Charges/ Fees	Financial Adjustments	Chargebacks/ Reversals	Deposits	Date

3TO

[†] Bank account number *****4140 †
** Reflects most current bank account number †
** Reflects most current bank account number †
**All amounts in US Dollars

If you have any questions regarding your statement, please contact: 1 888 888 8869 8869



Credit Card Summary

	\$ 6,346.00	6	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 6,346.00	6	Totals
\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 0.00	0	JCB
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 1,500.00	:SS	AMERICAN EXPRESS
\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 0.00	0	DISCOVER
\$ 388.33	\$1,165.00	۵	\$ 0.00	0	\$1,165.00	3	VISA
\$ 1,840.50	\$ 3,681.00	N	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 3,681.00	2	MASTERCARD
Average Ticket	per Net Sales	Total Number of Items	Credits	Sales Number of Items	Sales	Number of Items	Card

Tax Information

The Tax ID Number we have on record currently matches IRS records. There is no action required on your part at this time. Please contact 866-814-2769 with any questions pertaining to the IRS mandate.



Chargebacks & Reversals

Date ACS Number Chargeback/Reversal Reason Items Amount No Records Found Total Chargebacks 0 \$0.00 Total Reversals 0 \$0.00			
ACS Number Chargeback/Reversal Reason Items . No Records Found Chargebacks 0	\$ 0.00	0	Total Reversals
ACS Number Chargeback/Reversal Reason Items No Records Found	\$ 0.00	0	Total Chargebacks
ACS Number Chargeback/Reversal Reason ltems			
	Amount	Items	



Financial Adjustments

Adjustment Description No Records Found Amount



Charges & Fees

Description	unoun saisc	Kerns	ieii ciaige	Charged*
MasterCard Charges	Annual Control of the			
MC QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	\$ 1,781.00	1.74%		\$ 30.99
MC MID-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	\$ 1,900.00	2.09%		\$ 39.71
Total MasterCard Discount Fees				\$ 70.70
Visa Charges				
VISA MID-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	\$ 975.00	2.09%		\$ 20.38
VISA QUALIFIED DEBIT RATE	\$ 190,00	0.67%		\$1.28
Total Visa Discount Fees				\$ 21.66
Auth Fees				
AMEX AUTH FEE		_	\$0.13	\$ 0.13
Total Auth Fees				\$ 0.13
Other Fees				
MC ACQUIRING LICENSE FEE	\$3,681.00	2 0.004%		\$ 0.15
MC ASSESSMENT	\$3,681.00	0.13%		\$4.79
MC NABU FEE		2	\$ 0.0195	\$ 0.04
VISA ASSESSMENT	\$ 1,165.00	0.11%		\$ 1.28
VISA AUTH PROC FEE (APF) CR		1	\$ 0.0195	\$ 0.02
VISA AUTH PROC FEE(APF) DBT		2	\$ 0.0155	\$ 0.04
VISA FIX ACQ NTWK FEE 18		1	\$ 2.00	\$2.00
Total of Other Fees				# 0 3

Pank account number ***** 440
 Pelfects most current bank account number
 Chargeback Interchange Refund
 Chargeback Reversal Interchange Expense
 If you have any questions regarding your statement, plu

3TO



Chase Paymentech PO Box 29534 Phoenix, AZ 85038

CLEARFIELD CARPET ONE EDWARD MASTRINE 1831 DAISY STREET EXT CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

Statement Summary

Chargebacks & Reversals: Financial Adjustments: Deposit Amount: Amount Transferred: Charges & Fees: \$14,900.00 \$14,637.14 \$0.00 \$351.75 \$0.00

Merchant Number:

5381324 CLEARFIELD CARPET ONE

Statement Period: 01-Oct-2014 - 31-Oct-2014

If you have any questions regarding your statement, please contact: 1.888.886.8869
There are no new messages.



Deposit Summary

		\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 2,275.00	DSCV*						
\$ 11,505.00	VISA*	\$ 1,040.00	MC*	\$ 0.00	сно.	\$ 80.00	снс	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 14,900.00	11	Totals
		\$ 0.00	JCB	\$0.00	AMEX	\$0.00	DSCV*						
\$ 0.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	₹	\$ 0.00	CHD.	\$ 80.00	6년?	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$0.00	\$ 80.00	_	10/29
		\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
\$ 700.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	MC.	\$ 0.00	CHD.	\$ 0.00	CHC*	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 700.00	-3	10/22
		\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	* \$1,100.00	DSCV*						
\$ 0.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	¥Ç*	\$ 0.00	CHD.	\$ 0.00	다.	\$ 1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,100.00	_	10/17
		\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
\$ 300.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	MÇ•	\$ 0.00	CHD.	\$ 0.00	CHC*	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 300.00		10/15
		\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	* \$1,175.00	DSCV*						
\$ 0.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	MÇ.	\$ 0.00	CHD.	\$ 0.00	단	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,175.00	-	10/10
		\$ 0.00	ЈСВ	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
\$ 1,000.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	MC.	\$ 0.00	CHD.	\$ 0.00	CHC.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,000.00	٠	10/4
		\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
\$ 5,825.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	MC.	\$ 0,00	CHD:	\$ 0,00	CHC	\$ 5,825.00	\$ 5,825.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 5,825.00	-	10/3
		\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
\$ 60.00	VISA*	\$ 1,040.00	MC.	\$ 0.00	CHO,	\$ 0.00	CHC*	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,100.00	2	10/2 Total
		\$ 0.00	108	\$0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
\$ 0.00	VISA*	\$ 1,040.00	MC:	\$ 0.00	CHD*	\$ 0.00	왕	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1,040,00	\$ 0.00	\$1,040.00	_	
		\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
\$ 60.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	MC.	\$ 0.00	CHD.	\$ 0.00	CHC.	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 60.00	_	10/2
		\$0,00	JCB	\$ 0,00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
\$ 3,620.00	VISA*	\$ 0.00	MÇ:	\$ 0.00	CHD*	\$ 0.00	CHC.	\$ 3,620.00	\$ 3,620.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 3,620.00	2	10/1
Totals By Card Type	Totals	Totals By Card Type	T _o	Totals By Card Type	-	Totals By Card Type		Funded	Net Deposits	Deposit Adjustments	Total Deposit Amount	Number of Items	Post Date
					-								

[&]quot;Funded by Chase Paymentech
I Bank account number ""440
Reflects most current bank account number
1 All amounts in US Dollars
If you have any questions regarding your statement, please contact: 1.888.888.8889
3TO



Funding Summary

\$ 14,637.14	\$ (262.86)	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 14,900.00	Totals \$ 1
\$ 80.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		10/29
\$ 700.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		10/22
\$ 1,100.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		
\$ 300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
\$ 1,175.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		10/4
\$ 5,825.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		10/3
\$ 837.14	\$ (262.86)	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$1,100.00	
\$ 3,620.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		
Amount Transferred	Charges/ Fees	Financial Adjustments	Chargebacks/ Reversals	Ω	Date



Credit Card Summary

	\$ 14,900.00	11	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 14,900.00 0	11	Totals
\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 0.00	0	усв
\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	•	\$ 0.00	0	\$0.00	AMERICAN EXPRESS 0	AMER
\$ 1,137.50	\$ 2,275.00	2	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 2,275.00	OVER 2	DISCOVER
\$ 1,643.57	\$ 11,505,00	7	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 11,505.00	7	VISA
\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1,040.00		\$ 0.00	0	\$ 1,040.00	MASTERCARD 1	MAST
\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 0.00	•	\$ 0,00	CHASE DEBIT 0	CHAS
\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	_	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 80.00	CHASE CREDIT 1	CHAS
Average Ticket	ber Net Sales	Total Number of Items	of Credits	Number of Items	Sales	Number of ltems	Card

Tax Information

The Tax ID Number we have on record currently matches IRS records. There is no action required on your part at this time. Please contact 866-814-2769 with any questions pertaining to the IRS mandate.



Chargebacks & Reversals

Date	ACS Number	r Chargeback/Reversal Reason	Items	Amount
		No Records Found		
Total Chargebacks			0	\$ 0.00
Total Reversals			0	\$ 0.00

Paymentech

Paymentech

Statement Period: 01-Oct-2014 - 31-Oct-2014
Merchant Number: 5381324
CLEARFIELD CARPET ONE

Financial Adjustments

		Date	
		Adjustment Description	
	No Records Found		
O		Items	
		Amount	



Charges & Fees

\$ 1,040,000 2,09% \$ 1,040,000 1,74% \$ 1,050,000 2,09% \$ 1,175,000 2,09% \$ 1,175,000 2,09% \$ 1,175,000 2,59% \$ 1,175,000 0,11% \$ 2,275,000 0,105% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,049% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,049% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 1,040,000 1 0,19% \$ 2,041,55 \$ 2,041,55 \$ 2,041,55 \$ 2,041,55 \$ 2,041,55 \$ 2,041,55 \$ 2,041,55 \$ 2,041,55 \$ 2,041,55 \$ 2,041,55 \$ 2,041,55 \$ 2,041,55 \$ 3,041,55 \$	VISA FIX ACQ NTWK FEE 18	VISA AUTH PROC FEE(APF), DBT	VISA AUTH PROC FEE (APF) CR	VISA ASSESSMENT	MC NABU FEE	MC ASSESSMENT	MC ACQUIRING LICENSE FEE	DSCV DATA USAGE FEE	DSCV ASSESSMENT	CHC VOLUME BASE FEE	Other Fees	Total Discover Discount Fees	DSCV NON-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	DSCV MID-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	Discover Charges	Total Visa Discount Fees	VISA QUALIFIED DEBIT RATE	VISA NON-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	VISA MID-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	Visa Charges	Total MasterCard Discount Fees	MC QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	MasterCard Charges	Total Chase Credit Discount Fees	CHC MID-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	Chase Credit Charges
2.09% 2.09% 2.59% 0.097% 0.115% 0.105% 0.004% 0.004%				\$ 11,505.00		\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1,040.00		\$ 2,275.00	\$ 80.00			\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,100.00			\$ 120.00	\$.4,560.00	\$ 6,825.00			\$ 1,040.00			\$ 80.00	
	-	-		0.11%		0.13%	1 0.004%		0.105%	0.11%			2.56%	2.09%			0.67%	2.56%	2.09%			1.74%			2.09%	



Charges & Fees

\$ 351.75				Total Charges and Fees
\$ 18.73				Total of Other Fees
Charged*				
Amount	Item Charge	Rate	Items	Description Sales Amount

Taynontoch

Chase Paymentech PO Box 29534 Phoenix, AZ 85038

CLEARFIELD CARPET ONE EDWARD MASTRINE 1831 DAISY STREET EXT CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

Statement Summary

Chargebacks & Reversals: Financial Adjustments:
Charges & Fees: **Amount Transferred:** Deposit Amount: \$8,349.00 \$7,997.25 \$0.00 \$159.81 \$0.00

Merchant Number:

5381324 CLEARFIELD CARPET ONE

Statement Period: 01-Nov-2014 - 30-Nov-2014

If you have any questions regarding your statement, please contact: 1.888.886.8869
There are no new messages.



Deposit Summary

	\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 1,175.00	DSCV*						
\$ 1,934.00	\$ 2,440.00 VISA	MC* \$2	\$ 2,750.00	CHD.	\$ 50.00	CHC*	\$ 8,349.00	\$ 8,349.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 8,349.00	7	Totals
	\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
\$ 0.00	\$ 1,890.00 VISA	MC* \$1	\$ 0.00	CHD*	\$ 0.00	CHC.	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,890.00	_	11/29
	\$0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
\$0.00	\$ 0.00 VISA*	MC.	\$ 0.00	CHD.	\$ 50.00	CHC.	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$0.00	\$ 50.00	_	11/19
	\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
A* \$ 1,235.00	\$ 0.00 VISA*	MC*	\$ 0.00	CHD.	\$ 0.00	CHC*	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,235.00	_	11/17
	\$0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$0.00	DSCV*						
3 699,00	\$ 0.00 VISA	MC.	\$0.00	좑	\$0.00	CHC	\$ 699.00	\$ 699.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 699.00	_	11/13
	\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 1,175.00	DSCV*						
\$0.00	\$ 0.00 VISA*	MC*	\$ 2,750.00	CHD.	\$ 0.00	CHC.	\$ 3,925.00	\$ 3,925.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 3,925.00	2	11/11 Total
	\$0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$1,175.00	DSCV*						
\$0.00	\$ 0.00 VISA	MC*	\$ 0.00	€	\$ 0.00	CHC.	\$ 1,175.00	\$1,175,00	\$0.00	\$1,175.00	_	
	\$ 0.00	JCB	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$ 0.00	DSCV*						
\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00 VISA*	MC*	\$ 2,750.00	CHD.	\$ 0.00	CHC*	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,750.00		11/11
	\$0.00	JC8	\$ 0.00	AMEX	\$0.00	DSCV*						
\$0.00	\$ 550.00 VISA*	MC.	\$ 0.00	CHĐ.	\$0.00	CHC.	\$ 550.00	\$ 550,00	\$ 0.00	\$ 550.00	1	11/6
Totals By Card Type	туре	Totals By Card Type	Totals By Card Type	To	Totals By Card Type	Tot	Funded	Net Deposits	Deposit Adjustments	Total Deposit Amount	Number of Items	Post Date



Funding Summary

\$ 7,997.25	\$ (351.75)	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 8,349.00	Totals
\$ 1,890.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,890.00	11/29
\$ 50.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 50.00	11/19
\$ 1,235.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,235.00	11/17
\$ 699.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 699.00	11/13
\$ 3,925.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 3,925.00	11/11
\$ 550.00	\$ 0,00	\$ 0.00	\$.0.00	\$ 550.00	11/6
\$ (351.75)	\$ (351.75)	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	11/2
Amount Transferred	Charges/ Fees	Financial Adjustments	Chargebacks/ Reversals	Deposits	Date

3TO



Credit Card Summary

	\$ 8,349.00	7	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 8,349.00	7	Totals
\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 0.00	0	JCB
\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 0.00	0	AMERICAN EXPRESS
\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00	-1	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 1,175.00	_	DISCOVER
\$ 967.00	\$ 1,934.00	2	\$0.00	0	\$ 1,934.00	2	VISA
\$ 1,220.00	\$ 2,440.00	ы	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 2,440.00	2	MASTERCARD
\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	_	\$ 0.00	٥	\$ 2,750.00	•	CHASE DEBIT
\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	-	\$ 0.00	0	\$ 50.00	_	CHASE CREDIT
Average Ticket	mber Net Sales	Total Number of Items	Credits	Number of Items	Sales	Number of Items	Card

Tax Information

The Tax ID Number we have on record currently matches IRS records. There is no action required on your part at this time. Please contact 866-814-2769 with any questions pertaining to the IRS mandate.



Chargebacks & Reversals

Statement Period: 01-Nov-2014 - 30-Nov-2014
Merchant Number: 5381324
CLEARFIELD CARPET ONE

Date	ACS Number	Chargeback/Reversal Reason	Items	Amount
		No Records Found		
Total Chargebacks			0	\$ 0.00
Total Reversals			0	\$ 0.00

3T0

CHASE O

Statement Period: 01-Nov-2014 - 30-Nov-2014

Merchant Number: 5381324

CLEARFIELD CARPET ONE

Financial Adjustments

Adjustment Description No Records Found Amount

310

† Bank account number******4140
† Reflects most current bank account number
† Reflects most current bank account number
† All amounts in US Dollars
If you have any questions regarding your statement, please contact: 1 888 886 8869



Charges & Fees

2	*	V	N.	0	0	0	C	Other Fees		Discover Charges	Total Vi	٧	<	Visa Charges	Total M.	2	2	MasterCard Charges	Total CI	C	Chase Debit Charges	Total Ci	CHC N	Charles Charles	Description
MC NABU FEE	MC ASSESSMENT	MC ASSESSMENT	MC ACQUIRING LICENSE FEE	DSCV DATA USAGE FEE	DSCV ASSESSMENT	CHD VOLUME BASE FEE	CHC VOLUME BASE FEE	(0/a) Discover Discount Fees	DSCV NON-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	7	Total Visa Discount Fees	VISA NON-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	VISA MID-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE		Total MasterCard Discount Fees	MC QUALIFIED DEBIT RATE	MC NON-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE	ges	Total Chase Debit Discount Fees	CHD QUALIFIED DEBIT RATE	rges	Total Chase Credit Discount Fees	CHC NON-QUALIFIED CREDIT RATE		
			ENSE FEE	FEE	7	FEE	FEE	8	ED CREDIT RATE			D CREDIT RATE	D CREDIT RATE		Fees	ITRATE	CREDIT RATE		Fees	BITRATE		t Fees	D CREDIT RATE		
																									Sal
	\$1,890.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,440.00		\$1,175.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 50.00		\$ 1,175.00			\$1,235.00	\$ 699.00			\$ 550.00	\$ 1,890.00			\$ 2,750.00			\$ 50.00	Se Princella	Sales Amount
2			2 (_													The state of the s							Total Land	items
	0.13%	0.11%	0.004%		0.105%	0.11%	0.11%		2.56%			2.56%	2.09%			0.67%	2.56%			0.67%			2.56%	Name	Rate
\$ 0.0195				\$ 0.0185																				ioni Citaiga	Item Charge
\$ 0.04	\$2.46	\$ 0.61	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.02	\$1.23	\$ 3.03	\$ 0,06	\$ 30.08	\$ 30.08		\$ 46.23	\$ 31.62	\$ 14.61		\$ 52.07	\$ 3.69	\$ 48.38		\$ 18.43	\$ 18.43		\$1.28	\$ 1.28	Charged	Amr

Bank account number 1 Reflects most current bank account number 1 Reflects most current bera account number 1 Repeated to the representation of the r



Charges & Fees